
Interclasses de cross
(03/10/2019)

filles garçons

156

151

QUATRIEME B 395

QUATRIEME D

Classement

1er

2e

3e

4e

5e

6e

7e

119

117

153

239

304

QUATRIEME G 266 113

QUATRIEME E 213 88

Dont total

153

71

125

Somme des 

places
Classe

QUATRIEME A 189 118

QUATRIEME F 301 184

QUATRIEME C 286 167


